Tribunal de Compensacién

DNI

17766058 F

30608116 S

32878979 L

44078172 Y

Listado calificaciones

15 de Noviembre de 2017

GRADO EN CC JJ ADMI PUBLICAS

ASIGNATURA
66013079 Jurisdiccion Contencioso-Administrativa
666013079 Jurisdiccién Contencioso-Administrativa
69013022 Sistemas Administrativos Comparados

66013079 Jurisdiccion Contencioso-Administrativa

CALIFICACION
COMPENSADA
COMPENSADA
COMPENSADA

DENEGADA
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